ROYAL
LANCASTER

EVENT WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE

27 Tattinger Brut NV 12% £85
13 Laurent Perrier Brut NV 12% £90
39 Moét et Chandon Brut Imperial NV 12% £95
31 Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV 12% £110
2 Bollinger Cuvée Special Brut NV 12% £135
46 Krug Grande Cuveée Brut NV 12% £410

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE
41 Moét et Chandon Brut Vintage 2012 12.5% £140
6 Dom Pérignon Vintage 2012 12.5% £395

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

28 Tattinger Rosé NV 12% £95
32 Veuve Clicquot Rosé Brut NV 12% £10
14 Laurent Perrier Rosé Brut NV 12% £130

SPARKLING WINE
90 Prosecco Pontebello, Italy NV 10.5% £65
62 Chapel Down, Bacchus, English 2021 12% £75

Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of some of our wines. The
measure for sale of spirits served on these premises is in multiples of 25ml. The prices are
inclusive of VAT at 20%. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



ROYAL
LANCASTER

WHITE

FRANCE

206
21

266
489

438

424
474
410

466
427

Anciens Temps Sauvignon 2021
La Campagne Sauvignon 2021
Picpoul de Pinet Roquemoliere 2020

Macon-Villages Domaine de la
Grange Magnien, Louis Jadot 2020

Petit Chablis, Les Sarments
Vignerons de Chablis 2020

Pouilly-Fumeé, Chateau Favray 2019

Sancerre Blanc, Franck Millet 2020

St Veran, Chapella aux Loups Louis Jadot 2018
Chablis, J Moreau & Fils 2021

Meursault Blanc, Jean-Michel Gaunoux 2019

ITALY
444 Pinot Grigio Via Nova 2021

428

Gavi di Gavi, La Minaia, Nicola Bregaglio 2020

SOUTH AFRICA
219  Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection Sauvignon Blanc 2020 12%

209 Cullinan View Chenin Blanc, Western Cape 2020

11.5%
12.5%
12.5%

12.5%

12.5%

13%
12.5%
13%
12.5%
13%

12%
12.5%

12.5%

£45
£46
£48

£51

£56

£58
£62
£63
£66
£100

£5]
£58

£48
£50

Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of some of our wines. The
measure for sale of spirits served on these premises is in multiples of 25ml. The prices are

inclusive of VAT at 20%. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



ROYAL
LANCASTER

CHILE
322 Errazuriz Chardonnay 2020 13% £50

275 Veramonte Organic Sauvignon Blanc,
Casablanca Valley 2020 13% £54

AUSTRALIA

308 Short Mile Bay Chardonnay
South Eastern Australia 2021 12.5% £45

NEW ZEALAND

214 Vidal Sauvignon Blanc 2021 13% £57

SPAIN / PORTUGAL

246 Casa Albali Verdejo-Sauvignon Blanc 2022 @ 12.5%  £42
439 Douro White, Quinta Do Crasto 2019 12% £50
ROSE

706 Pinot Grigio, Parini 2020/21 13% £48
709 Comte de Provence Rosé, La Vidaubanaise 2020  12.5% £53
/11 Sossego Alentejano Rosé 12.5% £54

Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of some of our wines. The
measure for sale of spirits served on these premises is in multiples of 25ml. The prices are
inclusive of VAT at 20%. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



ROYAL
LANCASTER

RED

FRANCE
1256 Anciens Temp Rouge 2021
1320 Malbec Les Mougeottes 2020

1042 Cotes du Rhéne Rouge, Terra,
Maison Sinnae 2019

1294 Coétes du Rhédne Magnum 2020

1273 Brouilly, Louis Tete 2021

1311 Fleurie, Pascal Clement 2019/20

1250 Crozes-Hermitage, Jean-Luc Colombo 2019
1247 Chateau Lilian Ladouys, Saint-Estephe 2015
1274 Chateauneuf du Pape, Chapoutier 2019
1014 Ch Teyssier, St Emillion Grand Cru 2014-15
1338 Blason d’Issan, Origine Margaux 2013

1056 By Clinet, Pomerol 2014

1248 Nuits Saint Georges, Joseph Drouhin 2018
1233 Gevrey Chambertin Alexander Gauvin 2018/19

NEW ZEALAND
1039 Dashwood, Pinot Noir 2018

11.5%
13.5%

14.5%

14%
13%
12.5%
13.5%
13.5%
14%
13%
13%
13.5%
13%
13%

13.5%

£44
£50

£53

£98
£52
£56
£59
£80
£88
£90
£95
£98
£120
£135

£56

Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of some of our wines. The
measure for sale of spirits served on these premises is in multiples of 25ml. The prices are

inclusive of VAT at 20%. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



ROYAL
LANCASTER

SPAIN / PORTUGAL
1030 Casa Albali Tempranillo-Shiraz,

Valdepefias 2020,/21 13% £42
1308 Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Corral 2018 14% £52
1323 Douro Red, Quinta do Crasto 2019/20 14% £53

SOUTH AFRICA

1327 Nederburg, The Manor Shiraz Western Cape 2020 14% f46
1034 Pinot Noir, Sutherland 2019 14% £57
AUSTRALIA

1326 Berri Estates Shiraz South Eastern Australia 2021 13.5% £48

ARGENTINA
1321 Alma Mora Reserve Malbec San Juan 2020 13.5% £51
1319 Familia Zuccardi Brazoz, Malbec, Uco Valley

Mendoza 2020 14% £56
ITALY
1224 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Parini 2020 13% f£46
1216 Valpolicella, Sospiro Ripasso 2019 13.5% £55
1005 Amarone Del Valpocella, Villa Delle Rose 2017/18 15% £72

Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of some of our wines. The
measure for sale of spirits served on these premises is in multiples of 25ml. The prices are
inclusive of VAT at 20%. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



ROYAL
LANCASTER

CHILE
1035 Merlot Reserva, Leyda 2020/21 13% £57
1011 Veramonte Organic Pinot Noir

Central Valley 2018/19 @ 125%  £54

DESSERT WINE

492 Muscat Beaumes de Venise 37.5cl 2014 15% £32

498 Muscat de Rivesaltes Vin Doux Naturel 75cl 2011 15% £55

PORT

Ruby Port NV 19% £65

Taylors LBV 50cl| 20% £40

COGNAC

Martell VS 40% £7
£135

Martell VSOP 40% £75 £165

Remy Martin VSOP 40% £8 £180

Hennessy XO 40% £22 £360

ARMAGNAC

Janneau Tradition 40% £7 £140

Janneau VSOP 40% £8 £170

Janneau XO 40% £20 £275

Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of some of our wines. The
measure for sale of spirits served on these premises is in multiples of 25ml. The prices are
inclusive of VAT at 20%. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



ROYAL
LANCASTER

SPIRITS

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Beefeater Gin

Absolute Blue Vodka

Ciroc Snap Frost

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Jack Daniels

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal

BEERS
London Pride
Pravha
Menabrea
Madri

Aspall Cyder

Peroni

ALCOHOL FREE

37.5%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

4.7%
4%
4.8%
4.6%
5.5%
5.1%

£6
£6
£o
£7
£o
£7
£7
£3
£9

£6
£6
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£7

£100
£100
£100
£100
£100
£110

£10

£120
£140

Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of some of our wines. The
measure for sale of spirits served on these premises is in multiples of 25ml. The prices are

inclusive of VAT at 20%. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



Wine

491 Torres Natureo Muscat
1040 Torres Natureo Syrah
30 Noughty Sparkling
Beer

Peroni Libera Non-Alcoholic
Spirit

Sipsmith Gin

MINERALS

Mineral water (75cl)

ROYAL
LANCASTER

Britvic J20 orange & passion fruit (275ml)

Red Bull

Minerals (Baby)
Fruit Juices (Baby)
Coca Cola

Jug of fruit cup

Jug of freshly squeezed orange juice

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

£38
£38
£55

£o

£5

£6
£4
£5
£4
£4
£4
£30
£35

Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of some of our wines. The
measure for sale of spirits served on these premises is in multiples of 25ml. The prices are

inclusive of VAT at 20%. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



OYAL
LANCASTER

COCKTAILS

Noughty Bellini £10
Peach purée

Prosecco Bellini £15
Prosecco, Peach puree

Champagne Kir Royal £15
Champagne, Créme de cassis

Harvey Wall Banger £15
Vodka, Orange, Galliano

Woo Woo £15
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry juice

Cosmopolitan £15

Vodka, Cointreau, Lime juice, Cranberry juice

Royal Bees £15
Jack Daniels honey whiskey, Lime juice, Honey, Ginger ale

Bramble £15
Gin, Chambord, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup

Tom Collins £15
Gin, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup, Soda water

Bacardi Cocktail £15

Bacardi, Lemon or lime juice, Grenadine
Bees Knees £15
Gin, Lemon juice
Updated 15.09.2023

Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of some of our wines. The
measure for sale of spirits served on these premises is in multiples of 25ml. The prices are
inclusive of VAT at 20%. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



