

EVENT WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE

27	Tattinger Brut NV	12%	£85
13	Laurent Perrier Brut NV	12%	£90
39	Moët et Chandon Brut Imperial NV	12%	£95
31	Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV	12%	£110
2	Bollinger Cuvée Special Brut NV	12%	£135
46	Krug Grande Cuvée Brut NV	12%	£410
VIN ⁻	TAGE CHAMPAGNE		
41	Moët et Chandon Brut Vintage 2012	12.5%	£140
6	Dom Pérignon Vintage 2012	12.5%	£395
СНА	MPAGNE ROSE		
28	Tattinger Rosé NV	12%	£95
32	Veuve Clicquot Rosé Brut NV	12%	£110
14	Laurent Perrier Rosé Brut NV	12%	£130
SPA	ARKLING WINE		
90	Prosecco Pontebello, Italy NV	10.5%	£65
62	Chapel Down, Bacchus, English 2021	12%	£75



WHITE

FRA	NCE		
206	Anciens Temps Sauvignon 2021	11.5%	£45
211	La Campagne Sauvignon 2021	12.5%	£46
266	Picpoul de Pinet Roquemoliere 2020	12.5%	£48
489	Mâcon-Villages Domaine de la Grange Magnien, Louis Jadot 2020	12.5%	£51
438	Petit Chablis, Les Sarments Vignerons de Chablis 2020	12.5%	£56
424	Pouilly-Fumé, Chateau Favray 2019	13%	£58
474	Sancerre Blanc, Franck Millet 2020	12.5%	£62
410	St Veran, Chapella aux Loups Louis Jadot 2018	13%	£63
466	Chablis, J Moreau & Fils 2021	12.5%	£66
427	Meursault Blanc, Jean-Michel Gaunoux 2019	13%	£100
ITAL	Y		
444	Pinot Grigio Via Nova 2021	12%	£51
428	Gavi di Gavi, La Minaia, Nicola Bregaglio 2020	12.5%	£58
SOU	TH AFRICA		
219	Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection Sauvignon Blanc 2020) 12%	£48
209	Cullinan View Chenin Blanc, Western Cape 2020	12.5%	£50



CHIL	.E		
322	Errazuriz Chardonnay 2020	13%	£50
275	Veramonte Organic Sauvignon Blanc, Casablanca Valley 2020 🧐	13%	£54
AUS	TRALIA		
308	Short Mile Bay Chardonnay South Eastern Australia 2021	12.5%	£45
NEW	/ ZEALAND		
214	Vidal Sauvignon Blanc 2021	13%	£57
SPA	IN / PORTUGAL		
246	Casa Albali Verdejo-Sauvignon Blanc 2022 🥯	12.5%	£42
439	Douro White, Quinta Do Crasto 2019	12%	£50
ROS	E		
706	Pinot Grigio, Parini 2020/21	13%	£48
709	Comte de Provence Rosé, La Vidaubanaise 2020	12.5%	£53
711	Sossego Alentejano Rosé	12.5%	£54



RED

FRANCE		
1256 Anciens Temp Rouge 2021	11.5%	£44
1320 Malbec Les Mougeottes 2020	13.5%	£50
1042 Côtes du Rhône Rouge, Terra, Maison Sinnae 2019	14.5%	£53
1294 Côtes du Rhône Magnum 2020	14%	£98
1273 Brouilly, Louis Tete 2021	13%	£52
1311 Fleurie, Pascal Clement 2019/20	12.5%	£56
1250 Crozes-Hermitage, Jean-Luc Colombo 2019	13.5%	£59
1247 Château Lilian Ladouys, Saint-Estèphe 2015	13.5%	£80
1274 Châteauneuf du Pape, Chapoutier 2019	14%	£88
1014 Ch Teyssier, St Emillion Grand Cru 2014-15	13%	£90
1338 Blason d'Issan, Origine Margaux 2013	13%	£95
1056 By Clinet, Pomerol 2014	13.5%	£98
1248 Nuits Saint Georges, Joseph Drouhin 2018	13%	£120
1233 Gevrey Chambertin Alexander Gauvin 2018/19	13%	£135

NEW ZEALAND

1039 Dashwood, Pinot Noir 2018	13.5%	£56
--------------------------------	-------	-----



SPAIN / PORTUGAL

1030 Casa Albali Tempranillo-Shiraz,		
Valdepeñas 2020/21 🧐	13%	£42
1308 Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Corral 2018	14%	£52
1323 Douro Red, Quinta do Crasto 2019/20	14%	£53
SOUTH AFRICA		
1327 Nederburg, The Manor Shiraz Western Cape 2020	14%	£46
1034 Pinot Noir, Sutherland 2019	14%	£57
AUSTRALIA		
1326 Berri Estates Shiraz South Eastern Australia 2021	13.5%	£48
ARGENTINA		
1321 Alma Mora Reserve Malbec San Juan 2020	13.5%	£51
1319 Familia Zuccardi Brazoz, Malbec, Uco Valley	1.4.07	CEC
Mendoza 2020	14%	£56
ITALY		
1224 Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Parini 2020	13%	£46
1216 Valpolicella, Sospiro Ripasso 2019	13.5%	£55
1005 Amarone Del Valpocella, Villa Delle Rose 2017/18	15%	£72



CHILE				
1035 Merlot Reserva, Leyda 2020/21		13%		£51
1011 Veramonte Organic Pinot Noir				
Central Valley 2018/19 🥙		12.5%	0	£54
DESSERT WINE				
492 Muscat Beaumes de Venise 37.5cl 2014		15%		£32
498 Muscat de Rivesaltes Vin Doux Naturel 75cl 20)11	15%		£55
PORT				
Ruby Port NV		19%		£65
Taylors LBV 50cl		20%		£40
COGNAC				
Martell VS £135		40%		£7
Martell VSOP	40%		£7.5	£165
Remy Martin VSOP	40%		£8	£180
Hennessy XO	40%		£22	£360
ARMAGNAC				
Janneau Tradition	40%		£7	£140
Janneau VSOP	40%		£8	£170
Janneau XO	40%		£20	£275



SPIRITS

Bacardi Carta Blanca	37.5%	£6	£100
Beefeater Gin	40%	£6	£100
Absolute Blue Vodka	40%	£6	£100
Ciroc Snap Frost	40%	£7	£100
Johnnie Walker Red Label	40%	£6	£100
Jameson Irish Whiskey	40%	£7	£110
Jack Daniels	40%	£7	£110
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40%	£8	£120
Chivas Regal	40%	£9	£140
BEERS			
London Pride	4.7%	£6	
Pravha	4%	£6	
Menabrea	4.8%	£6.5	-
Madri	4.6%	£6.5	-
Aspall Cyder	5.5%	£6.5	-
Peroni	5.1%	£7	

ALCOHOL FREE



Wine

491 Torres Natureo Muscat	0.0%	£38
1040 Torres Natureo Syrah	0.0%	£38
30 Noughty Sparkling	0.0%	£55
Beer		
Peroni Libera Non-Alcoholic	0.0%	£6
Spirit		
Sipsmith Gin	0.0%	£5

MINERALS

Mineral water (75cl)	£6
Britvic J2O orange & passion fruit (275ml)	£4
Red Bull	£5
Minerals (Baby)	£4
Fruit Juices (Baby)	£4
Coca Cola	£4
Jug of fruit cup	£30
Jug of freshly squeezed orange juice	£35



COCKTAILS	
Noughty Bellini	£10
Peach purée	
Prosecco Bellini	£15
Prosecco, Peach puree	
Champagne Kir Royal	£15
Champagne, Crème de cassis	
Harvey Wall Banger	£15
Vodka, Orange, Galliano	
Woo Woo	£15
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry juice	
Cosmopolitan	£15
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime juice, Cranberry juice	
Royal Bees	£15
Jack Daniels honey whiskey, Lime juice, Honey, Ginger ale	
Bramble	£15
Gin, Chambord, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup	
Tom Collins	£15
Gin, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup, Soda water	
Bacardi Cocktail	£15
Bacardi, Lemon or lime juice, Grenadine	
Bees Knees	£15
Gin, Lemon juice	

Updated 15.09.2023